
Lake County Illinois

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-1076 Name: 14th Street:  Phase III Consultant Change Order
Number Two

Status:Type: resolution Regular Agenda

File created: In control:7/15/2021 Public Works, Planning & Transportation Committee

On agenda: Final action: 7/29/2021

Title: Joint committee action item approving Change Order Number Two consisting of an increase of
$355,931 for additions to the 14th Street Reconstruction Phase III construction engineering contract.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 21-1076   STV Change Order Two, 2. 21-1076   Vendor Disclosure, STV, 3. 21-1076   Location
Map, 14th Street

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

recommended for adoption to the regular
agenda

Financial & Administrative
Committee

7/29/2021 1 Pass

approved and referred on to the Financial
and Administrative Committee

Public Works, Planning &
Transportation Committee

7/28/2021 1 Pass

Lake County Illinois Printed on 5/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

